SOIa 2020 Veg an von Mona Kasser

Einkaufsliste

Fertigprodukte

Pesto
S0 05.07.20 18:00 Fertig Pesto fur 2 TN

Grundnahrungsmittel/Teigwaren
Spaghetti
S0 05.07.20 18:00 Fertig Pesto fur 2 TN

https://lwww.lagerkochbuch.ch/menuplans/sola-2020-vegan

100 g
100 g

3509
350¢g


https://www.lagerkochbuch.ch/menuplans/sola-2020-vegan

